2/20/2026

3FOR $1

MONEYBAL

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
3 FOR $1

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

NumOfNums

3

OOl WN B

A WNPE

A WN

Sales
$10.00

$10.00
$56.00

$56.00
$672.60

$672.60
$3.00
$12.00
$128.00
$24.00
$12.00
$50.00

$229.00
$452.25
$96.00
$197.50
$8.00

$753.75
$104.00
$216.25
$1,058.00

$1,378.25

$3,099.60

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$5.75

$5.75
$2.40

$2.40
$111.00

$111.00
$1.50
$6.00
$108.50
$3.00
$0.00
$86.50

$205.50
$388.80
$104.00
$447.50
$0.00

$940.30

$64.20
$298.50
$572.32

$935.02

$2,199.97

NC

Hold
$4.25

$4.25
$53.60

$53.60
$561.60

$561.60
$1.50
$6.00
$19.50
$21.00
$12.00
($36.50)

$23.50
$63.45
($8.00)
($250.00)
$8.00

($186.55)
$39.80
($82.25)
$485.68

$443.23

$899.63

Per centOfSales

0.32

0.32
181

181
21.70

21.70
0.10
0.39
413
0.77
0.39
161

7.39
14.59
3.10
6.37
0.26

24.32
3.36
6.98

34.13

44.47

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.87

0.45

1.00

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.00

0.01

0.22

0.00
0.00
0.03
0.01
0.00
0.01

0.07
0.02
0.04
0.00

0.02
0.04
0.19

0.66



