

**Spot Action Repor NC**

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	3 FOR \$1	3	\$10.00	\$5.75	\$4.25	0.32	0.87	0.00
<b>3 FOR \$1</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$10.00</b>	<b>\$5.75</b>	<b>\$4.25</b>	<b>0.32</b>		
	MONEYBAL	4	\$56.00	\$2.40	\$53.60	1.81	0.45	0.01
<b>MONEYBAL</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$56.00</b>	<b>\$2.40</b>	<b>\$53.60</b>	<b>1.81</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$672.60	\$111.00	\$561.60	21.70	1.00	0.22
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$672.60</b>	<b>\$111.00</b>	<b>\$561.60</b>	<b>21.70</b>		
	Regular	1	\$3.00	\$1.50	\$1.50	0.10	0.75	0.00
	Regular	2	\$12.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	0.39	0.72	0.00
	Regular	3	\$128.00	\$108.50	\$19.50	4.13	0.76	0.03
	Regular	4	\$24.00	\$3.00	\$21.00	0.77	0.74	0.01
	Regular	5	\$12.00	\$0.00	\$12.00	0.39	0.76	0.00
	Regular	6	\$50.00	\$86.50	(\$36.50)	1.61	0.73	0.01
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$229.00</b>	<b>\$205.50</b>	<b>\$23.50</b>	<b>7.39</b>		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$452.25	\$388.80	\$63.45	14.59	0.50	0.07
	SPOTLITE	2	\$96.00	\$104.00	(\$8.00)	3.10	0.53	0.02
	SPOTLITE	3	\$197.50	\$447.50	(\$250.00)	6.37	0.58	0.04
	SPOTLITE	4	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	0.26	0.56	0.00
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$753.75</b>	<b>\$940.30</b>	<b>(\$186.55)</b>	<b>24.32</b>		
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$104.00	\$64.20	\$39.80	3.36	0.53	0.02
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$216.25	\$298.50	(\$82.25)	6.98	0.58	0.04
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$1,058.00	\$572.32	\$485.68	34.13	0.56	0.19
<b>SPOTSPEC</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,378.25</b>	<b>\$935.02</b>	<b>\$443.23</b>	<b>44.47</b>		
<b>Grand Totals:</b>			<b>\$3,099.60</b>	<b>\$2,199.97</b>	<b>\$899.63</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.66</b>